Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 85/85 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies

Company Nisnber

07084377

Name of Company

55 LEISURE LIMITED T/A THE NEW ROYAL HOTEL

BWwe
Lane Bednash Peter Anthony Jackson
S 34 Ely Place ’ 34 Ely Place
London i ’ B

) Londorn = Tt T
ECINBTD ECINSTD

the liquidator(g} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 19 June 2012

LW
SIQM

N~ Date 19 June 2012

CMB Partner;LLP l -
34 Ely Place
London

In
ECINETD
*A1BPZNDV*
A1

23106/2012 #397
Ref FOO18AB/PAJTC/HMWDMC SOMPANIES HOUSE
Software Supphed by Tumkey Comnputer Technology Limited Glasgow

SATURDAY




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4 18

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
55 LEISURE LIMITED T/A THE NEW ROYAL HOTEL

on the 19 June 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name / A ’DS{:Z\/ /;{Nﬂfﬁ ?CJ/\)

Signed

Dated /Q"‘ 06 /?




55 LEISURE LIMITED T/A THE NEW ROYAL HOTEL
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 June 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated io
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Fixtures & Fittings NIL

Uncerfa:n

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Date

NIL




55 LEISURE LIMITED T/A THE NEW ROYAL HOTEL
Statement Of Affars as at 19 June 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferentiaf Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescrnbed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {(brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditars 119,008 00
Employees 9,000 00
Lindsey Anderson 28,000 00
HSBC Bank Plc 1,000 00
Elizabeth Sample 20,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYENIC 52,405 00
227,413.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shertfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (227,413.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {227,413 00}
Issued and called up caplial
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
4100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (227,513.00)

Signature Date / f‘ 01{ A ?




| 26§l ZL0g ounp g}

LL02 19A TS Sdi

4 A

I jo t affey

einteubig

Aﬁ €2 LV LT Buielo | saug zz
_ 00 000'9Z cHb 0E3N ‘WinowsuA |, Sjieg speoly 2 uosiapuy Aespury ssijy 00vY
8i ¥2z's DAL 663N ‘eud) uodn spseomay ‘ejeg sewer |5 | d11 uolng uosiea Q0MD
_ 000 MLE 83N 'sud ) uodn SlISEOMAN 'UNofsoD ‘shuan Jueboy ‘asnoH iejg e|feg B0I4 O uonenjea sy LO1D
A a5 oGy Oro 113N ‘ieap pue sud| ‘pesyseie ‘As|le wes| ‘Kemsbupy| ‘osnoy 12ysyBuy P11 8N pue ppo, 0oLD
| 5l €62 AOB €SS 'xese3 ‘ssaulingaoyg ‘Aep pienbuen ‘snuss ssaursng pagpaag ey, papwiry gyd LOdD
n 00 00D0'0Z edweg ylageztig 00dD
00'562 0S8 ¥.LA YN 19s10Q "nowhapp ‘anusy ||smpoy g (Butsusory) o AN ZOND
_ 4v6
62 ¥€L°LE LT3N 'SPRIUS YIION ‘¥BY X0g Od IIOUN0Y apISeuA | Lo ‘QINIBG JjBusg § snusAay fiouno) epjsaull yuoN LJOND
LZ BYE'L OMB LHQ ‘Wweysng ‘00¢ Xog Od ‘@jua) Jewoysnd Bl UBLGWINYLON O0ND
00 000'6 saafodws 00ro
_ 00 000°L Aeg ABNYAA ‘aaiue) umo | ‘peoy ASPIUM 827 old sueg 2aSH YOHD
000 HNE L AMN "UOpUaT ‘peoy uoiSn 98z J9MO ] UOISNT 'WwEs ) Ysiy [euoieN SWoISNY 2 anuasay wH E0HD
_ o0 0 v vhr_ ._oouhmP_._ .v_ooQ mcmmsc .>ocm>_0m5 m&0> mEEw:O b4 m:c@;mw_ WH COHD
_ ASY ZLNg "xassng 1sapp ‘Buibpiops ‘pROY
. 01 S0¥'eg uojBuieg ‘asnoH abpuLg uojBuining ‘Aduaajosu] g jusliadiojsg ‘ swsbeuepy 1qeq SWOISND) @ anUaAdyY NH LOHD
M 000 XO +aaq .mmﬁ::D _ﬂmx._m:._cmm_mu .wm:oI cm_COtm_mO .mm..( 1seq _u:m_wo.om mEEw:O 2 ®==m>mm WH COHD
dX9 5710
mo.wwm.Nv .EmE:O (4] ‘mt__o>< uomaN .E:ow peoy wielang _ob.cwo uoneqnou) ssauisng Sueaj sajesH weyang 00an
69 LZ1 dirZ 6X8 "aaysey) ‘abp3 Aspeply ‘sue sefey ‘esnop puojBpug Wwooaa ] ssaun AV 78]
_ G0 062 SI¥ Z2dH "$3oNg YoYU 18818 yBiH ‘esnop Lo pio ay papw Ajunoag Jipaln L0090
: 05 8€6 AV6 SGH 'Pl8lsiappny ‘ussiBploy ‘loang sejdoy sjeAsuIR] ' 0029
_ 0€ 242 woo Bunjoog Z069
£2 60g'61 MV 66N9) ‘Aeing ‘Aapisquien 0g esly jusiudey ssauisng see) ysnug 109D
; 22 960'SYy HAE §1N9 ‘Asuing "Aepaquiey 'ygz xog od ssaujsng seg ysiug 00go
3 SSalppy ewieN Loy

suojipal) Auedwo) - g
T1310H TVAOY M3N JHL V/L 3 LINIMT JUNSITT S5
d171 staulied g0




b5 G) ZL0Z aunr g1

0L0Z JBA TOS Sdi {10 ebeg

§ aineubig

0ol Bujjiejo, setyug
00} 0 00t 0 3v0 (Z3N ‘wing sjeoopjon ‘poomsiogqy ajdwes yjeqezg 00SH
1e10] P11 Ty} pPi0 Jaid ssaippy aweN Aay

siepjoyaieyg - 0
TA1L0H TVAOQY M3IN JH4 V/L QALINIT FUNSITT 56
d17 s4auyied ginn




